30.01.2026
26.01.2026
23.01.2026
16.01.2026
08.01.2026
07.01.2026
05.01.2026

£0.00
£245.00
£11.00
£245.00
£15.00
£50.00
£400.96

£5,936.69 £5,936.69 VAT Refun HMRC

£245.00 Astro hire RW
£11.00 Astro hire JG

£245.00 Astro hire PM

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£15.00 refund

Equals card

£50.00 Football in J4K

£400.96 Interest

CCLA

Unity Trust Bank - Current
Unity Trust Bank - Current
Unity Trust Bank - Current
Unity Trust Bank - Current
Equals Card

Unity Trust Bank - Current
Working Account



