

30.01.2026	£0.00	£5,936.69	£5,936.69	VAT Refund HMRC	Unity Trust Bank - Current
26.01.2026	£245.00	£0.00	£245.00	Astro hire RW	Unity Trust Bank - Current
23.01.2026	£11.00	£0.00	£11.00	Astro hire JG	Unity Trust Bank - Current
16.01.2026	£245.00	£0.00	£245.00	Astro hire PM	Unity Trust Bank - Current
08.01.2026	£15.00	£0.00	£15.00	refund Equals card	Equals Card
07.01.2026	£50.00	£0.00	£50.00	Football in J4K	Unity Trust Bank - Current
05.01.2026	£400.96	£0.00	£400.96	Interest CCLA	Working Account